
Artikel-Didik-5
by student39 turnitin

Submission date: 05-Jan-2024 07:44AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2266844175
File name: Publikasi_Didik_Hariyadi_Raharjo_JurnalELIF_Vol_3_No_2_2020.pdf
(227.38K)
Word count: 3492
Character count: 19489



1

1

2

2

2

16



1

3

3

3

8

8

16

29



5

16

18

18

18

22

24



1

3

3

22



5

31



1

21

21

25



5

7

11

12

14

19

26

27

28



1

4

4

6

9

10

12

13

15

17

20

23

30



29%
SIMILARITY INDEX

27%
INTERNET SOURCES

17%
PUBLICATIONS

18%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Artikel-Didik-5
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

conference.um.ac.id
Internet Source

www.academypublication.com
Internet Source

etdci.org
Internet Source

journal.stp-bandung.ac.id
Internet Source

journalscmu.sinaweb.net
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

dspace.ucuenca.edu.ec
Internet Source

jurnal.iainkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

Arwan Nur Ramadhan, Muhyadi Muhyadi.
"TUNTUTAN PROFESIONALISME BIDANG
ADMINISTRASI PERKANTORAN DI ERA
DIGITAL", Jurnal Sekretaris & Administrasi
Bisnis ( JSAB), 2021
Publication

Submitted to University of Western Sydney
Student Paper

hrmars.com
Internet Source

repo.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

Didik Hariyadi Raharjo. "FEASIBILITY TEST OF
ENGLISH INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS FOR
SECRETARIES THROUGH MOODLE", JOALL
(Journal of Applied Linguistics & Literature),
2020
Publication

Submitted to La Trobe University
Student Paper

Muhammad A. Al Roomy. "Investigating the
Effects of Critical Reading Skills on Students’



19 1%

20 1%

21 1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Reading Comprehension", Arab World English
Journal, 2022
Publication

ijtihad.iainsalatiga.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to University of York
Student Paper

journal.iain-samarinda.ac.id
Internet Source

grad.litu.tu.ac.th
Internet Source

ejournal.uigm.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Hanoi University
Student Paper

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet Source

ijreeonline.com
Internet Source

www.dpu.ac.th
Internet Source

Nur Endah Nugraheni, Ghifari Yuristiadhi
Masyhari Makhasi, Endang Soelistiyowati,
Shu-Chuan Chen, Mei-Ru Chen, Chia-Chen
Chang. "Challenges of internationalization of



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

the Indonesian museum guides'
communication skills competency",
International Journal of Communication and
Society, 2021
Publication

E P Asfiyanur, K Sumardi, Y Rahayu, R C Putra.
"The Relevance of Vocational High School
Curriculum with the Requirement of the
Heavy Equipment Industries", IOP Conference
Series: Materials Science and Engineering,
2018
Publication

journal.uinsi.ac.id
Internet Source

online-journal.unja.ac.id
Internet Source


